
rev. 12-14-23
Venues:
   FMM - Friday Morning Musicale - 809 W Horatio St, Tampa, FL 33606
   FBC - First Baptist Church of St. Petersburg - 1900 Gandy Blvd N, St. Petersburg, FL  33702
   FUMC - 1st United Methodist Chuch - 421 Main Street, Dunedin, FL 34698

Saturday, December 16, 2023 10:00 AM 3:00 PM FBC - St. Petersburg ALL CHOIRS with Party, Pizza Provided

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 6:00 PM 9:00 PM FUMC - Dunedin ALL CHOIRS and OPERA COMPANY

Saturday, December 23, 2023 10:00 AM 3:00 PM FBC - St. Petersburg ALL CHOIRS, Pizza Provided

Saturday, December 30, 2023 10:00 AM 3:00 PM FMM - Tampa ALL CHOIRS & OPERA, Pizza Provided

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 3:00 PM 5:30 PM FMM - Tampa Full Cast Rehearsal
5:30 PM Dinner Break - provided
6:30 PM 9:30 PM Tech & Dress Rehearsal & Full Run

Thursday, January 4, 2024 1:00 PM Arrive FMM - Tampa
3:00 PM Matinee Performance - Friday Morning Musicale
5:30 PM Dinner Break - provided
7:00 PM Evening Performance - Friday Morning Musicale
8:30 PM Pick-Up

Saturday, January 6, 2024 10:30 AM Arrive - Dunedin Library - 737 Louden Ave, Dunedin, FL 34698
Noon Performance - Dunedin Library

2:00 PM Arrive FUMC - Dunedin
3:00 PM Performance - 1st United Methodist Church, Dunedin

Cast Party to Follow

Monday, January 15, 2024 6:30 PM 8:15 PM FBC - St. Petersburg St. Petersburg BoyChoir Rehearsal
Saturday, January 20, 2024 10:00 AM 3:00 PM Lakeland ALL CHOIRS - Pizza Provided
Monday, January 22, 2024 6:30 PM 8:15 PM FBC - St. Petersburg St. Petersburg BoyChoir Rehearsal
Monday, January 29, 2024 6:30 PM 8:15 PM FBC - St. Petersburg St. Petersburg BoyChoir Rehearsal

Monday, February 5, 2024 6:30 PM 8:15 PM FBC - St. Petersburg St. Petersburg BoyChoir Rehearsal
Saturday, February 10, 2024 10:00 AM 3:00 PM FMM - Tampa ALL CHOIRS - Pizza Provided
Monday, February 12, 2024 6:30 PM 8:15 PM FBC - St. Petersburg St. Petersburg BoyChoir Rehearsal
Monday, February 19, 2024 6:30 PM 8:15 PM FBC - St. Petersburg St. Petersburg BoyChoir Rehearsal
Monday, February 26, 2024 6:30 PM 8:15 PM FBC - St. Petersburg St. Petersburg BoyChoir Rehearsal

Amahl and the Night Visitors  co-produced with Opera for Earth  - Rehearsals and Performances

Florida BoyChoirs, Inc. ~ St. Petersburg BoyChoir
2023-2024 Season Schedule

HELP NEEDED to load out costumes, Sets, Clean Up

HELP NEEDED to load out costumes, Sets, Clean Up

BoyChoir Break Week - NO REHEARSALS



Monday, March 4, 2024 6:30 PM 8:15 PM FBC - St. Petersburg St. Petersburg BoyChoir Rehearsal
Saturday, March 9, 2024 10:00 AM 3:00 PM FBC - St Petersburg ALL CHOIRS - Pizza Provided
Monday, March 11, 2024 6:30 PM 8:15 PM FBC - St. Petersburg St. Petersburg BoyChoir Rehearsal
Monday, March 18, 2024 6:30 PM 8:15 PM FBC - St. Petersburg St. Petersburg BoyChoir Rehearsal
Fri, March 22 - Sun, March 24, 2023
Monday, March 25, 2024 6:30 PM 8:15 PM FBC - St. Petersburg St. Petersburg BoyChoir Rehearsal

Monday, April 1, 2024 6:30 PM 8:15 PM FBC - St. Petersburg St. Petersburg BoyChoir Rehearsal
Monday, April 8, 2024 6:30 PM 8:15 PM FBC - St. Petersburg St. Petersburg BoyChoir Rehearsal
Wed, April 10 - Sun, April 14, 2024
Monday, April 15, 2024 6:30 PM 8:15 PM FBC - St. Petersburg St. Petersburg BoyChoir Rehearsal
Saturday, April 20, 2024 10:00 AM 3:00 PM Lakeland ALL CHOIRS - Pizza Provided
Monday, April 22, 2024 6:30 PM 8:15 PM FBC - St. Petersburg St. Petersburg BoyChoir Rehearsal
Monday, April 29, 2024 6:30 PM 8:15 PM FBC - St. Petersburg St. Petersburg BoyChoir Rehearsal

Monday, May 6, 2024 6:30 PM 8:15 PM FBC - St. Petersburg St. Petersburg BoyChoir Rehearsal
Saturday, May 11, 2024 10:00 AM 3:00 PM FBC - St Petersburg ALL CHOIRS - Pizza Provided
Monday, May 13, 2024 6:30 PM 8:15 PM FBC - St. Petersburg St. Petersburg BoyChoir Rehearsal
Friday, May 17, 2024 TBA Spring Concert Dress Rehearsal
Saturday, May 18, 2024 TBA SPRING CONCERT
Sunday, May 19, 2024 TBA SPRING CONCERT, Closing Awards

BoyChoir Summer Vacaition - NO REHEARSALS - See you in September

Rehearsal Camp Weekend at CedarKirk Retreat Center

Georgia Boy Choir International Festival, Atlanta  (Touring Choir Boys)


